
Peptides
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
ACE-031 1mg*10vials 960
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

AOD-9604
5mg*10vials 300
10mg*10vials 360

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

ARA-290
10mg*10vials 360
16mg*10vials 270

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Adipotide
2mg*10vials 270
5mg*10vials 414
10mgx 10vials 540

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

BPC-157
5mg*10vials 38 160 255
10mg*10vials 50 220 350
40mg*10vials 545

BPC-157 5mg + TB-500 5mg 10mg*10vials 315
BPC-157 5mg + TB-500 5mg 5mg+5mg*10vials 390

BPC-157 10mg + TB-500 10mg 20mg*10vials 525
BPC-157 10mg + TB-500 10mg 10mg+10mg*10vials 750

BPC10+CU70 80mg*10vials 204
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Bronchogen 20mg*10vials 210
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Cagrilintide
5mg*10vials 450
10mg*10vials 720

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
CAG2.5 + S2.5 5mg*10vials 390

CAG5 + R5 10mg*10vials 360
CAG5 + S5 10mg*10vials 735
CAG5 + T5 10mg*10vials 330

CAG10 + T10 20mg*10vials 510
CAG10 + S10 20mg*10vials 510
CAG10 + R10 20mg*10vials 570
CAG30 + R30 30mg*10vials 2100

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
CJC-1295 NO DAC 2.5mg 2mg*10vials 195

CJC No DAC 5mg 5mg*10vials 46 200 350
CJC NO DAC 10mg 10mg*10vials 465

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
CJC-1295 with DAC 2mg*10vials 240
CJC1295 with DAC 5mg*10vials 65 300 510
CJC1295 with DAC 10mg*10vials 700

CJC-1295+ IPA5mg NO DAC 10mg*10vials 60 260 450
CJC10+IPA10 20mg*10vials 420

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

DSIP
5mg*10vials 28 110 185
10mg*10vials 385

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Dermorphin 5mg*10vials 270

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Epithalon
10mg*10vials 38 145 250
50mg*10vials 720

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
FOX04-DRI 10mg*10vials 1800



Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

GHK-Cu
50mg*10vials 43 120 200
100mg*10vials 366

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

GHRP-2
5mg*10vials 120
10mg*10vials 210

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

GHRP-6
5mg*10vials 120
10mg*10vials 210

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

GLOW

30mg*10vials 600
50mg*10vials 750
60mg*10vials 810
70mg*10vials 840

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Gonadorelin 2mg*10vials 150

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

HCG
2000iu 210
5000iu*10vials 50 230 400
10000iu*10vials 900

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
HEP-1 2mg*10vials 240

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

HGH
10iu*10vials 50 230 400
15iu*10vials 630
24iu*10vials 910

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

HGH Fragment 176-191
2mg*10vials 150
5mg*10vials 40 175 300

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

HGH 191AA (Somatropin)
10iu* 10vials 350
15iu* 10vials 525

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
HMG 75iu*10vials 270

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Hexarelin 2mg*10vials 180
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Hexarelin Acetate 5mg*10 vials 204
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Humanin 10mg*10vials 450
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

IllumiNeuro (pe10mg/pinealon10mg/na semax20mg/na selank8mg)x10- - 1980
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

IGF-1 LR3
0.1mg*10vials 180
1mg*10vials 630

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Ipamorelin
5mg*10vials 25 100 180
10mg*10vials 38 160 340

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
KPV 10mg*10vials 40 175 300

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Kisspeptin-10
5mg*10vials 195
10mg*10vials 270

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Klow 80mg*10vials 135 610 1050

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
L-Carnatine 10vials 195



Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
LL-37 5mg*10vials 285

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Liraglutide 10mg*10vials 780
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

MOTS-c
10mg*10vials 40 185 320
20mg*10vials 475
40mg*10vials 1000

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
MT-2 10mg*10vials 205

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Mazdutide
5mg*10vials 276
10mg*10vials 840

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Melanotan I 10mg*10vials 0 0 180
Melanotan II 10mg*10vials 38 125 205

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Oxytocin
2mg*10vials 120
10mg*10vials 240

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Oxytocin Acetate 2mg*10vials 100

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
PEG MGF 2mg*10vials 300
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
PT-141 10mg*10vials 38 130 220

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Retatrutide

5mg*10vials 195
10mg*10vials 70 315 540
15mg*10vials 728
20mg*10vials 950
30mg*10vials 1188
40mg*10vials 1457
50mg*10vials 1650
60mg*10vials 1850

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

SLU-PP-332
5mg*10vials 450
30mg*10vials 480

bam/slu 35mg/250mcg 540
Bam15 50mg*50 pills 840

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

SS-31
10mg*10vials 45 210 360
30mg*10vials 630
50mg*10vials 1290

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Semaglutide

5mg*10vials 300
10mg*10vials 450
15mg*10vials 540
20mg*10vials 660
30mg*10vials 750

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Sermorelin Acetate 5mg*10vials 195

Sermorelin
5mg*10vials 40 165 300
10mg*10vials 88 317 550

Sermorelin Acetate 10mg*10vials 360
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Snap-8 10mg*10vials 40 135 220

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price



Survodutide
5mg*10vials 900
10mg*10vials 1200

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Tesa5 + Ipa5 10mg*10vials 300

Tesa10 + Ipa10 20mg*10vials 510

Tesamorelin
5mg*10vials 50 225 390
10mg*10vials 750
20mg*10vials 900

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Thymosin Alpha-1
5mg*10vials 45 205 350
10mg*10vials 740

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Thymosin Beta-4
5mg*10vials 43 170 290
10mg*10vials 58 255 440

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

TB500
5mg*10vials 30 130 225
10mg*10vials 55 245 420

TB500 Frag 10mg*10vials 240
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Thymalin 10mg*10vials 270
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Tirzepatide

5mg*10vials 250
10mg*10vials 65 290 500
15mg*10vials 630
20mg*10vials 850
30mg*10vials 1140
40mg*10vials 1330
45mg*10vials 1500
50mg*10vials 1660
60mg*10vials 1750

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Triptorelin/GnRH 2mg*10vials 240

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

VIP
5mg*10vials 255
10mg*10vials 600

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Vilon 20mg*10vials 480

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
coremend (tb25+kpv10+bp10)*10 600
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

prostamax 20mg*10vials 360

There may be products in this catagory that we have not listed. Please always ask to see if we can get 
things you are looking for.

Nootropics
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

P21
5mg*10vials 300
10mg*10vials 450

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
PE-22-28 10mg*10vials 330
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Pinealon
5mg*10vials 120
10mg*10vials 360
20mg*10vials 460

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Selan2+Semax2 4mg*10vials 300



Selan5+Semax5 10mg*10vials 450
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Selank
5mg*10vials 180
10mg*10vials 48 175 310

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Semax
5mg*10vials 180
10mg*10vials 300

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

cerebrolysin
30mg*10vials 28 95 165
60mg*6vials 260
60mg*10vials 350

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
ovagen 20mg*10vials 420

There may be products in this catagory that we have not listed. Please always ask to see if we can get 
things you are looking for.

Others
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Lemon bottle 10ml*10vials 210
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Lipo-c216 10ml*10vials 285
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Lipo-c526 10ml*10vials 255

There may be products in this catagory that we have not listed. Please always ask to see if we can get 
things you are looking for.

Supplements
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

5-Amino-1MQ
5mg*10vials 240
10mg*10vials 300
50mg*10vials 720

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
9MEBC per gm 75 600
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Apigenin 10g 17.5 150
Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
AICAR 50mg*10vials 300

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
B12 10ml*10vials 150

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

BAC water
10ml*10vials 15 70 110
30ml*100vials 420

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Bromantane 38 150 260

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Gabapentin
5g 90
25g 120
100g 195

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

Glutathione
600mg*10vials 40 180 300
1200mg*10vials 450
1500mg*10vials 75 345 600

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
L-theanine 10g 150

Magnesium L-Threonate 10g 150



Methane Blue RAW Powder 10g 195
MK677 RAW Powder 10g 450

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price

NAD+
100mg*10vials 135
500mg*10vials 40 175 300
1000mg*10vials 510

Product Specification Single Vials 5 x vials 1 box/10 vials/Price
Prenibut HCI 100g 114

Prenibut free base 100g 195

Tudca- raw powder
10 mg 200
100mg 600

GW-501516 CARDARINE 10g powder 43 168 290
TELMISARTAN 10g 40 175 300

EDTA Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid 250 mg 170

There may be products in this catagory that we have not listed. Please always ask to see if we can get 
things you are looking for.

Testosterone Enanthate 250mg per ml, *10ml 100
OXANDROLONE -ANAVAR 10mg*100pills 210

There may be products in this catagory that we have not listed. Please always ask to see if we can get 
things you are looking for.

Tablets & pills
Cat. No. Name Specification Price/bottle 

CB40 CLENBUTEROL 40mcg x 100 tablets $76
CD50 Clomiphene / Clomid 50mg x 100 tablets $100
LZ25 Letrozole 2.5mg x 100 tablets $76

FX10 Fluoxymesterone / 
Halotestin 10mg x 100 tablets $300

M25 Methenolone Acetate / 
Primobolan 25mg x 100 tablets $320

325 T3 (Liothyronine sodium) 25mcg x 100 tablets $60
340 T3 (Liothyronine sodium) 40mcg x 100 tablets $60

CT10 Chlordehydromethyltesto
sterone / Turinabol 10mg x 100 tablets $100

T20 Tamoxifen / Nolvadex 20mg x 100 tablets $76
XE25 Aromasin / Exemestane 25mg x 100 tablets $168
DEX1 Anastrozole / ARIMIDEX 1mg x 100 tablets $76

SD10 Superdrol / 
Methyldrostanolone 10mg x 100 tablets $140

SD100 Sildenafil 100mg x 100 tablets $100
DT20 Tadalafil 20mg x 100 tablets $100
B70 COCK BOMBS 70mg x 100 tablets $88

1TT10 DHB (1-Testosterone 
cypionate) 10mg x 100 tablets $140

SB20 SALBUTAMOL 20mg x 100 tablets $76
MSB10 Methylstenbolone 10mg x 100 tablets $208
T500 Tesofensine 500mcg x 100 pcs $168
M6 MK-677 / Ibutamoren 10mg x 100 tablets $156
A10 AICAR 10mg x 100 tablets $232

CG25 Cabergoline 0.25mg x 100 tablets $340
B157 BPC 500mcg x 100 pcs $240
G50 GW-501516 / Cardarine 10mg x 100 tablets $148
L40 LGD-4033 / Ligandrol 10mg x 100 tablets $144
S9 SR9009 10mg x 100 tablets $192

R14 RAD140 10mg x 100 tablets $208
M28 Ostarine / MK-2866 25mg x 100 tablets $136



S040 Andarine S4 25mg x 100 tablets $140
Y1 YK11 10mg x 100 tablets $340

FS5 Finasteride 5mg x 100 tablets $100
PDN10 Prednisone 10mg x 100 tablets $76
SM500 Semaglutide 500mcg x 25 pcs $76
TR500 Tirzepatide 500mcg x 25 pcs $84
AMQ50 5-amino-1mq 50mg x 25 pcs $140
EC25 Androxal (Enclomiphene) 25mg x 100 pcs $328
TM40 Tesamorelin 40mg x 100 pcs $84
FAN1 Finasteride 1mg x 100 pcs $84
DUT1 Dutasteride 1mg x 100 pcs $100
LV5 Ivermectin 5mg x 100 pcs $80

SLU250 SLU-PP-332 250mcg x 100 pcs $105
SLU500 SLU-PP-332 500mcg x 100 pcs $210

SLU1000 SLU-PP-332 1000mcg x 100 pcs $350
MD5 Minoxidil 5mg x 100 pcs $76

KP500 KPV 500mcg x 100 pcs $208

BB500 BPC 500mcg + TB500 
500mcg 1000mcg x 100 pcs $640

BAM50 BAM15 50mg x 60 pcs $440

SB300 SLU-PP-332 250mcg + 
BAM15 50mcg 300mcg x 60 pcs $140

MB20 Methylene Blue 20mg x 100 pcs $84
DHA20 Dihexa 20mg x 25 pcs $520
ISO10 Isotretinoin 10mg x 100 pcs $84
ORF6 Orforglipron 6mg x 100 pcs $520

ORF12 Orforglipron 12mg x 100 pcs $980


